Circuit Catégorie Nrpucel Nom
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HSe
HSe
HSe
HSe

HV1
HSE

V2-3
HV12
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V2-3
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HSE
V2-3
HJu
MV1
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V2-3 Sc
V2-3 Sc
V2-3 Sc
V2-3 Sc
Miju

V2-3 Sc

8190395 RUDKIEWICZ
40612 TESTON

2033781 BRYE

2033790 PLOIX

1130731 POMIE
2033791 VERGNOLLE

9000978 DUBOIS
363051 CHOTARD
8280307 HANNEBERT
2033784 MATHIEU
760801 COULON
8002037 LONGA
2033788 DOUMERGUE
2033782 RIEU
1660652 MARIGLIANO
1130756 DAUVIER
1396345 FROMENTON

344874 MADRIGNAC

337013 DESUSINGE
2033787 GRILLET

235465 PANESI

213349 BERTIN
1150967 JOURDAN
2033783 SILVE

Prénom

Maryin
Alexandre
Gaéel
Sébastien

Frédéric
Matéo

Philippe
Philippe
Eloi

Gilbert
Gwennaélle
Laurent
Maud
Valentin
Sylvie

Lino

Cédric
Yannick
René
Marie-Claude

Nicolas
Jean-Michel

Catherine, Victoire

Vincent

resultats 2021 kjk

Licencié Né(e) Sexe Nom Prénom
18542 95 M  PAULIN Jacquot
NL 86 M  GAUDRY Joel
NL 00 M  ENSARGUET Noe
NL 01 M  GIROD Alexis
25508 77 M  AKBULUT Alper
NL 01 M  GONIN Baptiste
12558 59 M AUTRAN Francis
24505 72 M  AIT ARAB Ali
39892 06 M FOURMENT Louise
NL 59 M  REYNAUD Fredereic
NL 76 F CATANESE Eric
3558 64 M VERT Christian
NL 71 F BOURGET MOU(Marie
NL 91 M  DUPREY Pierre Henri
NL 71 F JUSSIAN Sylvie
NL 01 M BERTRAND Adrien
NL 79 M FROMENTON Helene
33246 81 M  WIEL Laurent
NL 59 M  SILVE Claude
NL 63 F  GRILLET Michel
NL 73 M  MAZERES Yves
NL 61 M BERTIN Marie Claude
NL, NL 67/04 F/F MONDON Eric
NL 60 M  DUPONT Vincent

Page 1

Licencié Né(e) Sexe Tempsl
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NL
NL
NL

34151
NL

14351
NL
35675
NL
NL
27284
NL
NL
17094
NL
NL

33243

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
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97
83
00
01

87
00

60
62
07
73
73
68
71
91
62
02
82
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59
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3:15:27
4:22:00
5:19:58
5:42:53

4.01:55
5:05:52

2:15:38
2:10:11
2:18:25
2:30:21
2:21:49
2:21:21
3:24:37
3:48:00
4:35:35
4:41:53
1:56:09

2:46:50

2:21:.01
2:46:57
3:13:50
3:12:23
3:22:39
3:41:20

Temps2

3:19:39
4:19:00
5:17:38
5:30:29

3:45:47
5:30:38

2:11:58
2:19:36
2:24:35
2:17:51
2:37:50
2:51:14
3:23.04
3:24:26
4:53:41
5:48:58
ABD

2:46:10

3:14:34
2:59:40
2:53:00
3:09:32
3:37:08
3:25:18

Total

06:35:06
08:41:00
10:37:36
11:13:22

07:47:42
10:36:30

04:27:36
04:29:47
04:43:00
04:48:12
04:59:39
05:12:35
06:47:41
07:12:26
09:29:16
10:30:51

05:33:00

05:35:35
05:46:37
06:06:50
06:21:55
06:59:47
07:06:38



	resultats 2021 kjk

